P9800085058

	questor's Name)						
(Ad	dress)						
bA)	dress)						
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)					
PICK-UP		MAIL					
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)					
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
	~						

Office Use Only



34/29/04--010-**35.00









CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY'

REFERENCE : 599860 87972A AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ PPD ORDER DATE : April 29, 2004 ORDER TIME : 10:39 AM ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312			AC	COUN	IT NO.	:	07210000032			
COST LIMIT : \$ PPD ORDER DATE : April 29, 2004 ORDER TIME : 10:39 AM ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road				REFE	RENCE	:	5998	860	87972A	
ORDER DATE : April 29, 2004 ORDER TIME : 10:39 AM ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road			AUTI	IORIZ	ATION	:				
ORDER DATE : April 29, 2004 ORDER TIME : 10:39 AM ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road						:				
ORDER TIME : 10:39 AM ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road			·····							
ORDER NO. : 599860-005 CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road	ORDER DATE	:	April	29,	2004					
CUSTOMER NO: 87972A CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road	ORDER TIME	:	10:39	AM						
CUSTOMER: Samuel D. Navon, Esq Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road	ORDER NO.	:	599860	0-005	5					
Navon & Lavin P.a. Suite B, 100 2699 Stirling Road	CUSTOMER N	0:	87	79722	f					
	CUSTOMER:	Na Su 26	von & 1 ite B, 99 Sti:	Lavir 100 rling	n P.a. g Road		312			

DOMESTIC_FILINGS

NAME: THE RENAISSANCE OF DEERFIELD BEACH MANAGEMENT CORP.

XX ____ ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd - EXT# 2940 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF THE RENAISSANCE OF DEERFIELD BEACH MANAGEMENT CORP.



Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, THE RENAISSANCE OF DEERFIELD BEACH MANAGEMENT CORP. (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Corporation:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is The Renaissance of Deerfield Beach Management Corp.
 - 2. Dissolution of the Corporation was authorized by a joint corporate action of the sole shareholder and sole director of the Corporation on April 23, 2004.
 - 3. The number of votes cast by the shareholders of the Corporation for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

These Articles of Dissolution shall be effective as of April 30, 2004.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused these Articles of Dissolution to be executed by James M. Nathenson, the President of the Corporation, effective as of April 30, 2004.

THE RENAISSANCE OF DEERFIELD BEACH

MANAGEMENT CORP By A. Nathenson, President James)

3